
Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Matt Devorsky 300 256 230 786 215 205 193 613 1399

2 Omar Abuelhija 142 191 139 472 0 0 0 0 472

3 Justin Styler 211 258 199 668 157 237 176 570 1238

4 Xavier DeLuna 176 201 183 560 181 239 167 587 1147

5 Tommy Murphy 229 166 189 584 154 216 242 612 1196

6 Matthew Smith 0 0 0 0 0 214 199 413 413

7 Stone Ambrose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Ismael Valdovinos 0 0 0 0 145 0 145 145

Team Total 1058 1072 940 3070 852 1111 977 2940 6010



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Matt Dorn 188 151 154 493 183 165 190 538 1031

2 Hunter Biliskov 0 192 180 372 166 155 0 321 693

3 Kip Friend 161 133 0 294 0 0 0 0 294

4 Mike Seweryn 211 159 211 581 186 172 204 562 1143

5 Jonathon Skalon 244 248 193 685 220 212 224 656 1341

6 Jacob Stone 137 0 0 137 0 0 0 0 137

7 Tyler Pawlak 0 0 169 169 180 167 156 503 672

8 Aidan Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 137 137 137

Team Total 941 883 907 2731 935 871 911 2717 5448



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Mi Tes Adams 157 192 179 528 193 163 176 532 1060

2 Markell Holmes 174 167 150 491 135 172 135 442 933

3 Marcus Pendleton 92 88 114 294 140 113 106 359 653

4 Eric Price 129 115 110 354 130 133 134 397 751

5 Maurice Smith 137 171 101 409 191 154 179 524 933

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 689 733 654 2076 789 735 730 2254 4330



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Jalen Wilson 220 121 225 566 178 172 159 509 1075

2 Rufino Bustos 113 189 140 442 123 132 168 423 865

3 Xzavier Ramirez 174 145 123 442 134 112 123 369 811

4 Sebastian Ramirez 121 150 163 434 147 193 156 496 930

5 Julian Wilson 157 146 161 464 191 118 136 445 909

6 Adrian Ramirez 0 0 0

7 Garland Stapleton 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 785 751 812 2348 773 727 742 2242 4590



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6

1 James Buckley 118 108 129 355 104 91 122

2 Miguel Cantaron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Mario Cantero 118 99 136 353 106 138 150

4 Christopher Martinez 130 124 153 407 169 128 143

5 Tyler Rodriguez 134 176 137 447 151 133 119

6 0

7 0

8

Team Total 500 507 555 1562 530 490 534



Ser 2 Tot. Pins

317 672

0 0

394 747

440 847

403 850

0 0

0 0

0 0

1554 3116



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Caron Gordon 150 116 0 266 173 134 173 480 746

2 Schron Brown 144 146 173 463 163 121 178 462 925

3 Khalil Blakes 112 0 0 112 124 0 142 266 378

4 Ethan Hudson 159 132 183 474 124 0 145 269 743

5 Jalen Renfro 141 145 197 483 164 188 180 532 1015

6 Johnarhon Gamble 122 111 233 84 0 84 317

7 Clifford Armstead 132 132 106 0 106 238

8 Tyler Brooks 0 0 0

Team Total 706 661 796 2163 748 633 818 2199 4362



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Guillermo Martinez 134 147 170 451 188 190 171 549 1000

2 Timothy Newman 200 208 178 586 184 159 163 506 1092

3 Anthony Jones 164 146 169 479 160 170 156 486 965

4 Kobee Miskell 181 156 152 489 159 125 155 439 928

5 Ural Williams 131 149 168 448 192 169 142 503 951

6 Elijah Bowman 0 0 0

7 Alejandro Martinez 0 0 0

8 Seth Williams 0 0 0

Team Total 810 806 837 2453 883 813 787 2483 4936



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Roberto Villa 216 144 148 508 159 165 168 492 1000

2 Jonathan Vazquez 193 154 127 474 193 156 131 480 954

3 Jovani Lopez 117 82 0 199 128 152 116 396 595

4 Jesus Renteria 147 188 223 558 170 184 148 502 1060

5 Sergio Cervantes 0 0 0 0

6 Armando Jimenez 99 99 139 139 238

7 Ody Maldonado 0 0 0

8 Andres Salgado 152 172 125 449 153 139 292 741

Team Total 825 740 722 2287 803 796 702 2301 4588



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Esosa Aiwuyo 86 114 105 305 97 95 134 326 631

2 Amari Dixon 148 75 159 382 110 128 148 386 768

3 Nicholas Elion 126 106 103 335 98 96 99 293 628

4 Jmari Hawkins 169 166 158 493 146 191 180 517 1010

5 Jayden Godbold 112 117 88 317 128 82 122 332 649

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 641 578 613 1832 579 592 683 1854 3686



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Jaden Edwards 205 163 185 553 178 147 144 469 1022

2 Tyler Smith 162 178 206 546 218 187 211 616 1162

3 Lane Scott 135 154 0 289 0 0 227 227 516

4 Alex Tenorio 226 180 222 628 213 203 169 585 1213

5 Clifford Williams 195 169 181 545 194 168 180 542 1087

6 Ronnie Carone 0 0 191 191 212 178 0 390 581

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 923 844 985 2752 1015 883 931 2829 5581



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Noah Koulouris 212 158 168 538 184 194 187 565 1103

2 Brandon Sikora 188 200 227 615 181 148 164 493 1108

3 Davaughn Rowe 178 138 122 438 0 0 0 0 438

4 Nico Flores 168 172 126 466 0 0 0 0 466

5 Andrew Orlos 181 277 183 641 180 207 180 567 1208

6 Alex Guzman 0 0 0 0 0

7 Kyle Curnutte 0 162 177 139 478 478

8 Matt Proctor 0 164 195 143 502 502

Team Total 927 945 826 2698 871 921 813 2605 5303



Bowler Grade School Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot. Pins Ave.
Matt Devorsky Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 300 256 230 215 205 193 786 613 1399 233
Jonathon Skalon Jr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 244 248 193 220 212 224 685 656 1341 224
Justin Styler Jr. Burbank (Reavis) 211 258 199 157 237 176 668 570 1238 206
Alex Tenorio So. Chicago (St. Rita) 226 180 222 213 203 169 628 585 1213 202
Andrew Orlos Sr. Summit (Argo) 181 277 183 180 207 180 641 567 1208 201
Tommy Murphy Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 229 166 189 154 216 242 584 612 1196 199
Tyler Smith So. Chicago (St. Rita) 162 178 206 218 187 211 546 616 1162 194
Xavier DeLuna Jr. Burbank (Reavis) 176 201 183 181 239 167 560 587 1147 191
Mike Seweryn Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 211 159 211 186 172 204 581 562 1143 191
Brandon Sikora Sr. Summit (Argo) 188 200 227 181 148 164 615 493 1108 185
Noah Koulouris Jr. Summit (Argo) 212 158 168 184 194 187 538 565 1103 184
Timothy Newman Fr. Chicago (Lindblom) 200 208 178 184 159 163 586 506 1092 182
Clifford Williams Sr. Chicago (St. Rita) 195 169 181 194 168 180 545 542 1087 181
Jalen Wilson So. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 220 121 225 178 172 159 566 509 1075 179
Jesus Renteria Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 147 188 223 170 184 148 558 502 1060 177
Mi Tes Adams Sr. Chicago (Bogan) 157 192 179 193 163 176 528 532 1060 177
Matt Dorn Jr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 188 151 154 183 165 190 493 538 1031 172
Jaden Edwards Jr. Chicago (St. Rita) 205 163 185 178 147 144 553 469 1022 170
Jalen Renfro Sr. Chicago (Leo) 141 145 197 164 188 180 483 532 1015 169
Jmari Hawkins Jr. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 169 166 158 146 191 180 493 517 1010 168
Roberto Villa Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 216 144 148 159 165 168 508 492 1000 167
Guillermo Martinez Jr. Chicago (Lindblom) 134 147 170 188 190 171 451 549 1000 167
Anthony Jones Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 164 146 169 160 170 156 479 486 965 161
Jonathan Vazquez Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 193 154 127 193 156 131 474 480 954 159
Ural Williams Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 131 149 168 192 169 142 448 503 951 159
Markell Holmes Jr. Chicago (Bogan) 174 167 150 135 172 135 491 442 933 156
Maurice Smith Jr. Chicago (Bogan) 137 171 101 191 154 179 409 524 933 156
Sebastian Ramirez Jr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 121 150 163 147 193 156 434 496 930 155
Kobee Miskell Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 181 156 152 159 125 155 489 439 928 155
Schron Brown Sr. Chicago (Leo) 144 146 173 163 121 178 463 462 925 154
Julian Wilson Jr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 157 146 161 191 118 136 464 445 909 152
Rufino Bustos So. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 113 189 140 123 132 168 442 423 865 144
Tyler Rodriguez Sr. Chicago (Hancock) 134 176 137 151 133 119 447 403 850 142
Christopher Martinez Sr. Chicago (Hancock) 130 124 153 169 128 143 407 440 847 141
Xzavier Ramirez Sr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 174 145 123 134 112 123 442 369 811 135
Amari Dixon Sr. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 148 75 159 110 128 148 382 386 768 128
Eric Price Jr. Chicago (Bogan) 129 115 110 130 133 134 354 397 751 125
Mario Cantero Sr. Chicago (Hancock) 118 99 136 106 138 150 353 394 747 125
Caron Gordon So. Chicago (Leo) 150 116 0 173 134 173 266 480 746 124
Ethan Hudson Jr. Chicago (Leo) 159 132 183 124 0 145 474 269 743 124
Andres Salgado So. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 152 172 125 153 139 0 449 292 741 124
Hunter Biliskov Fr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 192 180 166 155 0 372 321 693 116
James Buckley So. Chicago (Hancock) 118 108 129 104 91 122 355 317 672 112
Tyler Pawlak Fr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 0 169 180 167 156 169 503 672 112
Marcus Pendleton Sr. Chicago (Bogan) 92 88 114 140 113 106 294 359 653 109
Jayden Godbold Sr. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 112 117 88 128 82 122 317 332 649 108
Esosa Aiwuyo Jr. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 86 114 105 97 95 134 305 326 631 105
Nicholas Elion Sr. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 126 106 103 98 96 99 335 293 628 105
Jovani Lopez So. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 117 82 0 128 152 116 199 396 595 99
Ronnie Carone Jr. Chicago (St. Rita) 0 0 191 212 178 0 191 390 581 97
Lane Scott So. Chicago (St. Rita) 135 154 0 0 0 227 289 227 516 86
Matt Proctor So. Summit (Argo) 0 0 0 164 195 143 0 502 502 84
Kyle Curnutte So. Summit (Argo) 0 0 0 162 177 139 0 478 478 80
Omar Abuelhija Jr. Burbank (Reavis) 142 191 139 0 0 0 472 0 472 79
Nico Flores Jr. Summit (Argo) 168 172 126 0 0 0 466 0 466 78
Davaughn Rowe Sr. Summit (Argo) 178 138 122 0 0 0 438 0 438 73
Matthew Smith So. Burbank (Reavis) 0 0 0 0 214 199 0 413 413 69
Khalil Blakes So. Chicago (Leo) 112 0 0 124 0 142 112 266 378 63
Johnarhon Gamble So. Chicago (Leo) 0 122 111 0 84 0 233 84 317 53
Kip Friend Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 161 133 0 0 0 0 294 0 294 49
Clifford Armstead So. Chicago (Leo) 0 0 132 0 106 0 132 106 238 40
Armando Jimenez Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 0 0 99 0 0 139 99 139 238 40
Ismael Valdovinos Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 0 0 0 145 0 0 0 145 145 24
Jacob Stone Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 137 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 137 23
Aidan Gonzalez Fr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 137 137 23
Stone Ambrose Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adrian Ramirez Jr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garland Stapleton Sr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miguel Cantaron Sr. Chicago (Hancock) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Brooks Fr. Chicago (Leo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elijah Bowman Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alejandro Martinez Fr. Chicago (Lindblom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seth Williams Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sergio Cervantes Jr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ody Maldonado Jr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Guzman Jr. Summit (Argo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individual Results: January 12, 2019



School Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins
1 Burbank (Reavis) 1058 1072 940 3070 852 1111 977 2940 6010
2 Chicago (St. Rita) 923 844 985 2752 1015 883 931 2829 5581
3 Burbank (St. Laurence) 941 883 907 2731 935 871 911 2717 5448
4 Summit (Argo) 927 945 826 2698 871 921 813 2605 5303
5 Chicago (Lindblom) 810 806 837 2453 883 813 787 2483 4936
6 Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 785 751 812 2348 773 727 742 2242 4590
7 Chicago (Solorio Academy) 825 740 722 2287 803 796 702 2301 4588
8 Chicago (Leo) 706 661 796 2163 748 633 818 2199 4362
9 Chicago (Bogan) 689 733 654 2076 789 735 730 2254 4330

10 Chicago (South Shore Intl.) 641 578 613 1832 579 592 683 1854 3686
11 Chicago (Hancock) 500 507 555 1562 530 490 534 1554 3116

Team Results: January 12, 2019
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